Example DSS Report - SCNCAC - 2/1/2023 through 1/31/2024

DSS Reports
. Total Reports Meeting # of Reports % of Reports

D (S Reports Criteria Accepted Accepted
Adams County DSS 70 5 4 80.00 %
Booth County DSS 291 46 41 89.13 %
Cooper County DSS 383 27 24 88.89 %
Eagle County DSS 151 25 25 100.00 %
Total 895 103 94 91.26 %

Section Il

Forensic Interview Stats

Cargy;
%00“‘ 0/, g

Q:"':'Q'-"e s A

(g
Y Centet®

o

Avg. Time - Import to Referral

Accepted

6.75 Days
14.59 Days

14.79 Days
10.96 Days
13.34 Days

Report
2.33 Days

2.96 Days
7.31 Days
2.64 Days
3.95 Days

13-18

11

13

18+

Service County Reports # of Reports Receivinga % of Reports Receivinga Avg. Time - Accepted to Avg. Time - Fl to Sharing
Accepted Fl Fl Fl
Adams County DSS 70 4 100.00 % 14.25 Days
Booth County DSS 41 31 75.61 % 18.90 Days
Cooper County DSS 24 17 70.83 % 10.12 Days
Eagle County DSS 25 15 60.00 % 16.40 Days
Total 94 67 71.28 % 15.84 Days
Total Children Served By Age Group
Service County 0-6 7-12
Adams County DSS 0 3
Booth County DSS 15 15
Cooper County DSS 8 8
Eagle County DSS 3 9
Total 26 35

33

o O O © o

Page 1 of 2


javascript://

Total Children Served By Sex

Service County Female Male Not Reported Other
Adams County DSS 1 3 0 0
Booth County DSS 28 13 0 0
Cooper County DSS 19 5 0 0
Eagle County DSS 17 8 0 0
Total 65 29 0 0

Total Children Served By Race

Black or . . . . - Some . .
. American Indian or n n Hispanic  Multiple Native Hawaiian or Not White Non-Latino
SR (BRI Alaska Native (EET Afr|ca_n or Latino  Races Other Pacific Islander Reported SIS or Caucasian
American Race
Adams County DSS 0 0 1 0 0 0 1 0 2
Booth County DSS 0 0 19 1 2 0 1 0 18
Cooper County DSS 0 0 4 3 2 0 0 0 15
Eagle County DSS 0 0 4 2 2 0 3 0 14
Total 0 0 28 6 6 0 5 0 49
Total Services
Received
Service Case Counseling Medical eile . Other Prevention  Referral (Other) G t o
County Management/Coordination Therapy Exam/Treatment ElE= Servi Eeanesling
Interviewing >€rvices Therapy
Adams County DSS 81 42 1 4 9 0 0 2
Booth County DSS 477 121 13 44 60 0 0 21
Cooper County DSS 205 34 7 27 34 0 0 17
Eagle County DSS 207 22 7 25 33 0 0 5
Total 970 219 28 100 136 0 0 45

Page 2 of 2



	DSS Report - SCNCAC - 2023-02-01 through 2024-02-12
	Section I
	DSS Reports

	Section II
	Forensic Interview Stats

	Section III
	Total Children Served By Age Group
	Total Children Served By Sex
	Total Children Served By Race
	Total Services Received




