

Section I

DSS Reports

Service County	Total Reports	Reports Meeting Criteria	# of Reports Accepted	% of Reports Accepted	Avg. Time - Import to Referral Accepted
Adams County DSS	70	5	4	80.00 %	6.75 Days
Booth County DSS	291	46	41	89.13 %	14.59 Days
Cooper County DSS	383	27	24	88.89 %	14.79 Days
Eagle County DSS	151	25	25	100.00 %	10.96 Days
Total	895	103	94	91.26 %	13.34 Days

Section II

Forensic Interview Stats

Service County	Reports Accepted	# of Reports Receiving a FI	% of Reports Receiving a Fl	Avg. Time - Accepted to FI	Avg. Time - FI to Sharing Report
Adams County DSS	70	4	100.00 %	14.25 Days	2.33 Days
Booth County DSS	41	31	75.61 %	18.90 Days	2.96 Days
Cooper County DSS	24	17	70.83 %	10.12 Days	7.31 Days
Eagle County DSS	25	15	60.00 %	16.40 Days	2.64 Days
Total	94	67	71.28 %	15.84 Days	3.95 Days

Section III

Total Children Served By Age Group

Service County	0-6	7-12	13-18	18+
Adams County DSS	0	3	1	0
Booth County DSS	15	15	11	0
Cooper County DSS	8	8	8	0
Eagle County DSS	3	9	13	0
Total	26	35	33	0

Total Children Served By Sex

Service County	Female	Male	Not Reported	Other
Adams County DSS	1	3	0	0
Booth County DSS	28	13	0	0
Cooper County DSS	19	5	0	0
Eagle County DSS	17	8	0	0
Total	65	29	0	0

Total Children Served By Race

Service County	American Indian or Alaska Native	Asian	Black or African American	Hispanic or Latino	Multiple Races	Native Hawaiian or Other Pacific Islander	Not Reported	Some Other Race	White Non-Latino or Caucasian
Adams County DSS	0	0	1	0	0	0	1	0	2
Booth County DSS	0	0	19	1	2	0	1	0	18
Cooper County DSS	0	0	4	3	2	0	0	0	15
Eagle County DSS	0	0	4	2	2	0	3	0	14
Total	0	0	28	6	6	0	5	0	49

Total Services Received

Service County	Case Management/Coordination	Counseling Therapy	Medical Exam/Treatment	Onsite Forensic Interviewing	Other Services	Prevention	Referral (Other)	Referral to Counseling Therapy
Adams County DSS	5 81	42	1	4	9	0	0	2
Booth County DSS	477	121	13	44	60	0	0	21
Cooper County DSS	5 205	34	7	27	34	0	0	17
Eagle County DSS	207	22	7	25	33	0	0	5
Total	970	219	28	100	136	0	0	45